
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Preservation on SR 6 between SR 776 & SR 371, Bridge Nos. 148.2 & 146.8, known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-0053-01(016)
/ 107857301 in Monroe County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $895,770.85

Century Construction Group,
Inc.

Key, LLC Gibson & Associates, Inc.

$607,671.19 $812,671.75 $839,952.25

1 2 3

0010 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 250.000 LF 5.25 9.25 10.00

0020 403-A014 9.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement 308.000 TON 191.87 145.00 159.50

0030 406-A002 Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 4,833.000 SY 7.61 5.75 8.00

0040 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 187.000 GAL 8.14 3.50 2.25

0050 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 39,000.00 42,500.00 57,000.00

0060 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0080 619-A1007 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Type 1 or 2 Tape 760.000 LF 2.32 2.00 2.20

0090 619-A4003 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow, Paint 1,200.000 LF 1.16 1.00 1.10

0100 619-A4007 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow, Type 1 or 2 Tape 380.000 LF 2.32 2.00 2.20

0110 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 60,000.00 125,000.00 82,000.00

0150 907-624-B002 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 760.000 LF

0160 907-624-C001 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 380.000 LF

0120 626-C003 6" Thermoplastic Edge Stripe, Continuous White 2,400.000 LF 3.48 3.00 3.30

0130 626-D004 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 1,200.000 LF 3.48 3.00 3.30

0140 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 20.000 EA 23.26 20.00 22.00

0170 628-H001 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 760.000 LF 9.30 8.00 8.80

0180 628-I002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 380.000 LF 8.72 7.50 8.25

0210 907-808-A002 Joint Repair ,Without Epoxy 770.000 LF 6.00 5.00 5.50

0190 815-A007 Loose Riprap, Size 300 656.000 TON 47.00 85.00 322.00

0200 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 390.000 SY 3.19 10.00 4.40

0220 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 385.000 LF 35.00 25.00 27.50

0230 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 770.000 LF 10.00 8.00 9.00

0240 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Deck Crack Sealing Deck Crack Sealing 9,880.000 SF 5.06 5.00 7.00

0250 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Epoxy Repair Epoxy Repair 128.000 SF 410.84 555.00 295.00

0260 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Clean Caps Clean Caps 14.000 EA 1,500.00 1,000.00 500.00

0270 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Install Saddles Install Saddles 40.000 EA 4,957.61 8,250.00 5,825.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Preservation on SR 6 between SR 776 & SR 371, Bridge Nos. 148.2 & 146.8, known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-0053-01(016)
/ 107857301 in Monroe County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $895,770.85

Century Construction Group,
Inc.

Key, LLC Gibson & Associates, Inc.

$607,671.19 $812,671.75 $839,952.25

1 2 3

0070 619-A1003 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Paint 2,400.000 LF 1.16 1.00 1.10
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Preservation on SR 6 between SR 776 & SR 371, Bridge Nos. 148.2 & 146.8, known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-0053-01(016)
/ 107857301 in Monroe County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $895,770.85

Ausbern Construction
Company, Inc.

$840,610.20

4

0010 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 250.000 LF 5.00

0020 403-A014 9.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement 308.000 TON 165.00

0030 406-A002 Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 4,833.000 SY 4.90

0040 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 187.000 GAL 7.00

0050 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 92,550.00

0060 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00

0080 619-A1007 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Type 1 or 2 Tape 760.000 LF 2.00

0090 619-A4003 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow, Paint 1,200.000 LF 1.00

0100 619-A4007 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow, Type 1 or 2 Tape 380.000 LF 2.00

0110 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 153,200.00

0150 907-624-B002 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 760.000 LF

0160 907-624-C001 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 380.000 LF

0120 626-C003 6" Thermoplastic Edge Stripe, Continuous White 2,400.000 LF 3.00

0130 626-D004 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 1,200.000 LF 3.00

0140 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 20.000 EA 20.00

0170 628-H001 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 760.000 LF 8.00

0180 628-I002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 380.000 LF 7.50

0210 907-808-A002 Joint Repair ,Without Epoxy 770.000 LF 15.00

0190 815-A007 Loose Riprap, Size 300 656.000 TON 100.00

0200 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 390.000 SY 5.00

0220 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 385.000 LF 37.50

0230 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 770.000 LF 15.00

0240 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Deck Crack Sealing Deck Crack Sealing 9,880.000 SF 4.40

0250 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Epoxy Repair Epoxy Repair 128.000 SF 400.00

0260 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Clean Caps Clean Caps 14.000 EA 1,500.00

0270 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Install Saddles Install Saddles 40.000 EA 6,775.50
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Preservation on SR 6 between SR 776 & SR 371, Bridge Nos. 148.2 & 146.8, known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-0053-01(016)
/ 107857301 in Monroe County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $895,770.85

Ausbern Construction
Company, Inc.

$840,610.20

4

0070 619-A1003 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Paint 2,400.000 LF 1.00
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